:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11212345

Mar 07, 2025 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 350,385 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 734435 - 0.018775972 ETH®
40.90 USD

2 734436 - 0.018793659 ETH®
40.93 USD

3 734437 - 0.019094637 ETH®
41.59 USD

4 734438 - 0.019104392 ETH®
41.61 USD

S 734439 - 0.019095249 ETH®
41.59 USD

6 734440 - 0.019104182 ETH®
41.61 USD

7 734441 - 0.019095830 ETH®
41.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/11212345
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/350385
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734435
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734436
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734437
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734438
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734439
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734440
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734441

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

734442

734443

734451

734453

734454

734456

734457

Validator Id

800338

Amount

- 0.019090389
41.58 USD

- 0.019111193
41.63 USD

- 0.019062403
41.52 USD

- 0.019055546
41.50 USD

- 0.019027110
41.44 USD

- 0.019030471
41.45 USD

- 0.063890287
139.17 USD

- 0.019021005
41.43 USD

- 0.018992225
41.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.045469578
99.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734442
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734443
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734451
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734452
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734453
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734454
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734455
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734456
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/734457
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/800338

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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